
MBA ENDORSED PARTNERS
MBA provides its member banks access to quality products and services that will enhance your competitive standing. An 
endorsement from MBA means these companies have been investigated by Missouri bankers and MBA’s president. MBA’s 
reputation for integrity and through due diligence means bankers can trust and value the products and services awarded 
endorsement status.

These respected companies have strong relationships with many MBA-member banks and have proven records of success in 
the Missouri banking industry. An MBA endorsement means bankers can trust the products and services of these businesses.

provides D&O, bond and cyber coverage to banks nationwide

Scott Harris 
800-274-5222

seharris@abais.com

offers portfolio risk, lending and credit and financial crime 
software to help maintain compliance requirements, automate 

important processes and drive data-based decision-making.

Joseph Heiman
608-780-5057 

joseph.heiman@abrigo.com

Bankers Consulting Services is a flat fee-based legal service 
that is designed to provide banks with cost-effective legal 

services.

Carol Barnett
573-636-8151 

cbarnett@mobankers.com

web-based marketing portal that empowers banks to quickly 
and easily produce professionally designed bank-branded 

marketing materials

Neal Reynolds 
678-528-6688 

nreynolds@bankmarketingcenter.com

BancCard partners with financial Institutions in 26 states 
providing credit card processing for their business customers. 

          Rod Foster   		  Joseph Perkins        
       423-321-4740		  423-321-4740
RFoster@banccard.com		  jperkins@banccard.com

premier talent management site for financial industry careers

Rachel Selvaggio
217-789-9340 

rselvaggio@banktalenthq.com



207 E. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65101
573-636-8151 phone
mobankers.com

For More Information
To learn more about these MBA endorsed
partners, contact MBA at 573-636-8151 
or mba@mobankers.com.

negotiates check printing agreements on behalf of banks

Greg Baitt
216-396-0225  

greg.baitt@checkprintingconsulting.org

tailored, turnkey risk management and insurance solutions 
specifically designed for community banks

LeeAnn Beard Homberger
217-222-0263 or 573-231-2514

leeann_homberger@ajg.com

leading provider of FDIC-insured deposit placement services

Glenn Martin
866-776-6426, ext. 5462 

gmartin@intrafi.com

offers banks a captive program with potential enhanced risk 
management and permanent annual tax savings

Travis Holdman 
702-598-3738   

tholdman@key-state.com

MBA ENDORSED PARTNERS

auction service that creates liquidity for borrowers and lenders 
working through a variety of financial situations

Dave Sommers 
785-313-2094  

dave.sommers@purplewave.com 

access a national account coalition, bringing tremendous 
buying power and exclusive discounts on office products

Andrew Hazen
512-877-5852

andrew.hazen@odpbusiness.com



207 E. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65101
573-636-8151 phone
mobankers.com

integrate financial and industry data, research and news 
into tools to track performance, identify investment ideas, 

understand industry dynamics, perform valuation and assess 
credit risk

Stacy Sheehy 
434-529-1978

Stacy.Sheehy@spglobal.com

assist organizations with implementation of valuable risk 
management programs and mitigating cybersecurity risks

David Edwards
913-225-6382

david.edwards@sbscyber.com 

CyberSecurity

development and implementation of cost-effective, secure and 
compliant document destruction solutions

Kevin Kroboth
636-328-6866

kevin.kroboth@stericycle.com 

For More Information
To learn more about these MBA endorsed
partners, contact MBA at 573-636-8151 
or mba@mobankers.com.
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helps your bank win more deals while meeting your 
target profitability goals, provides income strategies to 

community banks, offers an affordable comprehensive risk 
management tool

Mike Sobba 
816-225-8793

msobba@strunklp.com 

converts written property descriptions into pictures to 
uncover errors prior to the loan 

Brent Melton 
601-405-1802

Brent@Vizaline.com




